
LSO AGENCY TRAINING COORDINATORS

Agency Training Coordinator Email Address Phone
Arts Commission Larry Morrisey lmorrisey@arts.ms.gov 601‐359‐6036
Athletic Commission TBD
Attorney General Robert Kersh rkers@ago.state.ms.us 601‐359‐3956
Auctioneer Commission TBD
BA:Institution of Highter Learning TBD
Banking and Consumer Finance Melissa Frazier melissa.frazier@dbcf.ms.gov 601‐321‐6931
Board of Animal Health Jim Watson jimw@mdac.ms.gov 601‐359‐1170
Board of Architecture TBD
Board of Barber Examiners Debra Jones
Board of Chiropractic Examiner TBD
Board of Contractors Rose Compere rcompere@ms.boc.us 601‐354‐6161 x106
Board of Cosmetology David Derrick executivedirector@msbc.state.ms.gov 601‐359‐1817
Board of Dental Examiners Diane Howell diane@dentalboard.ms.gov 601‐944‐9622
Board of Exam for Prof Counsel TBD
Board of Exam for Soc Workers TBD
Board of Funeral Service TBD ‐Cornerstone ‐ Denise DeRossette cornerstone001@comcast.net
Board of Massage Therapy TBD
Board of Medical Licensure Rhonda Freeman rhonda@msbml.ms.gov 601‐987‐0223
Board of Nursing ‐ Nursing Board Shantannar Montgomery smontgomery@msbn.state.ms.us
Board of Nursing Home Admin ‐ Administration Board Carrie Rowden crowden@msnha.ms.gov 601‐362‐9614
Board of Optometry TBD
Board of Pharmacy Steve Parker sparker@mbp.state.ms.us
Board of Physical Therapy TBD
Board of Psychology TBD ‐Cornerstone ‐ Denise DeRossette cornerstone001@comcast.net
Board of Public Accountancy Ransom Jones ransom.jones@mpa.ms.gov 601‐354‐7322
Board of Reg for Prof Engineer TBD
Board of Reg Prof Geologists TBD
Board of Registr for Foresters TBD
Board of Tax Appeals TBD ‐ Cornerstone ‐ Melissa 601‐941‐8004
Board of Veterinary Medicine Nancy Christiansen n.christiansen@mississippi.vetboard.org 662‐324‐9380
Capital Post‐Conviction Cnsl TBD
Comm on Judicial Performance Meagan Brittain  brittain@judicialperformance.ms.gov 601‐359‐1273
Community College Board Jason Carter jcarter@mccb.edu 601‐432‐6345
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Department of Corrections  Alberta Reynolds areynolds@mdoc.state.ms.us 601‐359‐5339
Department of Education  Cassandra Moore cmoore@mde.k12.org 601‐359‐2121
Department of Health ‐ Health Board Lamar Lott Lamar.Lott@msdh.ms.gov 601‐576‐7494
Department of Health ‐ Health Info Network TBD
Department of Human Services ‐ Aging & Adult Serv Sandra Herring sandra.herring@mdhs.ms.gov 601‐359‐4394
Department of Human Services ‐ Child Support Enf Sandra Herring sandra.herring@mdhs.ms.gov 601‐359‐4394
Department of Human Services ‐ Children & Youth Sandra Herring sandra.herring@mdhs.ms.gov 601‐359‐4394
Department of Human Services ‐ Community Services Sandra Herring sandra.herring@mdhs.ms.gov 601‐359‐4394
Department of Human Services ‐ Family & Children Services Jennifer Walker jennifer.walker@mdhs.ms.gov 601‐359‐4947
Department of Human Services ‐ Social Services Block Grant Sandra Herring sandra.herring@mdhs.ms.gov 601‐359‐4394
Department of Human Services ‐ Support Services Sandra Herring sandra.herring@mdhs.ms.gov 601‐359‐4394
Department of Human Services ‐ Youth Services Sandra Herring sandra.herring@mdhs.ms.gov 601‐359‐4394
Department of Human Services ‐Economic Assistance/TANF Sandra Herring sandra.herring@mdhs.ms.gov 601‐359‐4394
Department of Marine Resources Veronoica Ford veronica.ford@dmor.ms.gov 228‐523‐4184
Department of Mental Health ‐ Boswell Regional Center Suzanne Wilder suzanne_wilder@boswell.state.ms.us 601‐867‐5000 x75079
Department of Mental Health ‐ Central MS Residental Center Sue McDill smcdill@cmrc.ms.gov 601‐683‐4211
Department of Mental Health ‐ Central Office Michael Jordan michael.jordan@dmh.state.ms.us 601‐359‐6515
Department of Mental Health ‐ Drug & Alcohol Section Michael Jordan michael.jordan@dmh.state.ms.us 601‐359‐6515
Department of Mental Health ‐ East MS State Hosp Ida Tomlin itomlin@emsh.ms.gov 601‐581‐7944
Department of Mental Health ‐ Ellisville State School Harriett Cooley hcooley@ess.state.ms.us 601‐477‐5856
Department of Mental Health ‐ Hudspeth Reg Center Clarissa McMurtry clarissa.mcmurtry@hrc.state.ms.us 601‐664‐6072
Department of Mental Health ‐ MS Adolescent Center William S Gates wgates@mac.dmh.ms.gov 601‐823‐5705
Department of Mental Health ‐ MS State Hospital Shircell Massey masseh@msh.state.ms.us 601‐351‐8233
Department of Mental Health ‐ North MS Regional Center Susan Jenkins sjenkins@nmrc.ms.gov 662‐513‐7894
Department of Mental Health ‐ North MS State Hosp Kathy Michael kmichael@nmsh.state.ms.us 662‐690‐4240
Department of Mental Health ‐ North MS State Hosp Dana Phyfer dana_phyfer@nmsh.state.ms.us 662‐690‐4252
Department of Mental Health ‐ South MS Regional Center Jane Collins collins@smrc.ms.gov 228‐867‐1383
Department of Mental Health ‐ South MS State Hosp Debbie Dale ddale@smsh.state.ms.us 601‐794‐0156
Department of Mental Health ‐ Specialized Treatment Kim Peterman kpeterman@stf.state.ms.us 228‐328‐6000 x116
Department of Public Safety Wendy Crumpton wcrumpton@dps.ms.gov 601‐987‐1466
Department of Public Safety ‐ Narcotics Bureau Jimmie Nichols jnichols@mbn.ms.gov 601‐371‐3600 x2632
Department of Revenue Michele Bunch michele.bunch@dor.ms.gov 601‐923‐7336
Dept of Agriculture & Commerce Samantha Hawkins samantha@mdac.ms.gov 601‐359‐1152
Dept of Archives and History Laney Grantham lgrantham@mdah.ms.gov 601‐576‐6865
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Dept of Archives and History Diane Mattox dmattox@mdah.ms.gov 601‐576‐6850
Dept of Employment Security Pam Hemphill phemphill@mdes.ms.gov 601‐321‐6029
Dept of Environmental Quality Mandy Purvis mpurvis@deq.ms.gov 601‐961‐5043
Dept of Rehabilitation Services Kathryn Storr kstorr@mdrs.ms.gov 601‐853‐5235
Dept of Wildlife Fisheries & Prks Gwen Morris‐Isom gwenmi@mdwfp.state.ms.us 601‐432‐2137
Division of Medicaid Rachel Shinard rachel.shinard@medicaid.ms.gov 601‐359‐6640
Ethics Commission Thomas Hood thood@ethics.state.ms.us 601‐359‐1285
Fair Commission Emily Mabry emilye@mdac.ms.gov 601‐359‐4000
Finance & Administration Karen Holloway karen.holloway@dfa.ms.gov 601‐359‐2514
Forestry Commission Jeff Ware jware@mfc.state.ms.us 662‐401‐8067
Grand Gulf Mil Monument Comm TBD
House of Representatives Andrew Ketchings aketchings@house.ms.gov 601‐359‐3360
Information Technology Service Michelle Blocker michele.blocker@its.ms.gov 601‐432‐8111 
Insurance Department Venetrese Handford Gathrite venetrese.handford@mid.ms.gov 601‐359‐5106
Insurance Department ‐ State Fire Academy Cindy Stevenson cstevenson@msfa.state.ms.us 601‐932‐2444
Joint Leg Reapportionment James Barber james.barber@peer.ms.gov 601‐359‐1228
Legislative Budget Office Debbie Rubisoff drubisoff@lbo.ms.gov 601‐359‐1609
Legislative Joint Operation Luvenia Adams ladams@house.ms.gov 601‐359‐3318
Military Department ‐ ANG TNG Site Angie Carnes angelia.h.carnes.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6180
Military Department ‐ ANG TNG Site Joyce Robinson joyce.m.robinson14.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6471
Military Department ‐ Armed Forces Museum Angie Carnes angelia.h.carnes.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6180
Military Department ‐ Armed Forces Museum Joyce Robinson joyce.m.robinson14.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6471
Military Department ‐ Army PGM Jackson Angie Carnes angelia.h.carnes.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6180
Military Department ‐ Army PGM Jackson Joyce Robinson joyce.m.robinson14.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6471
Military Department ‐ Education Asst Fund Angie Carnes angelia.h.carnes.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6180
Military Department ‐ Education Asst Fund Joyce Robinson joyce.m.robinson14.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6471
Military Department ‐ Emergency Callouts Angie Carnes angelia.h.carnes.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6180
Military Department ‐ Emergency Callouts Joyce Robinson joyce.m.robinson14.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6471
Military Department ‐ National Guard Angie Carnes angelia.h.carnes.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6180
Military Department ‐ National Guard Joyce Robinson joyce.m.robinson14.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6471
Military Department ‐ Service Contract Angie Carnes angelia.h.carnes.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6180
Military Department ‐ Service Contract Joyce Robinson joyce.m.robinson14.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6471
Military Department ‐ Shelby Rail Angie Carnes angelia.h.carnes.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6180
Military Department ‐ Shelby Rail Joyce Robinson joyce.m.robinson14.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6471
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Military Department ‐ Shelby Timber Angie Carnes angelia.h.carnes.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6180
Military Department ‐ Shelby Timber Joyce Robinson joyce.m.robinson14.nfg@mail.mil 601‐313‐6471
Motor Vehicle Commission Lisa Ordono lordono@mmvc.state.ms.us 601‐987‐3995 x3
MS Auth for Educational Telev Gearlletha Stevens gearlletha.stevens@mpbonline.org 601‐432‐6203
MS Comm on Status of Women Tamie Henry tamie.henry@dfa.ms.gov 601‐359‐3044
MS Dept of Transportation Terry Winstead twinstead@mdot.ms.gov 601‐359‐7308
MS Development Authority Cathey Jackson cjackson@mississippi.org 601‐359‐9294
MS Emergency Management Denise Gray‐Hunt dhunt@mema.ms.gov 601‐933‐6391
MS Gaming Commission Sue Brantley sbrantley@mgc.state.ms.us 601‐576‐3955
MS Library Commission Robin Hedrick rhedrick@mlc.lib.ms.us 601‐432‐4071
MS Public Utilities Staff Randy Tew randy.tew@psc.state.ms.us 601‐961‐5489
Office of State Aid Road Const Kimberly Cooper kcooper‐johnson@osarc.state.ms.us 601‐359‐7135
Office of the Governor Theresa Abadie theresa.abadie@governor.ms.gov 601‐576‐2038
Office of the Sec of State Carla Thornhill carla.thornhill@sos.ms.gov 601‐359‐5509
Office of the State Auditor Marquaita Lampkin marquaita.lampkin@osa.ms.gov 601‐576‐2642
Office of the State Treasurer Samuel Addison Cole samuel.cole@treasury.ms.gov 601‐359‐2526
Oil and Gas Board Diane Rayfield drayfield@ogb.state.ms.us 601‐576‐4917
Pat Harrison Waterway TBD
Pearl River Basin Development TBD
Pearl River Valley Water Supp TBD
PEER Committee James Barber james.barber@peer.ms.gov 601‐359‐1228
Personnel Board Jan Sims jan.sims@mspb.ms.gov 601‐359‐2718
Public Employees Retirement Shelly Smith ssmith@pers.ms.gov 601‐359‐2240
Public Service Commiss Jeremy Breland jeremy.breland@psc.state.ms.us
Real Estate Commission Marcy Rideout mrideout@mrec.state.ms.us 601‐932‐6770
Soil and Water Conserv Comm Tricia Harmount tharmount@mswcc.ms.gov 601‐354‐7645
State District Attorneys  Susie Smith susie.smith@dfa.ms.gov 601‐359‐3669
State Public Defender Kristi Mullens kmull@ostd.ms.gov 601‐576‐4222
State Senate Stacey Allman sallman@senate.ms.gov 601‐359‐3225
State Veterans Affairs Board Karen Tackett ktackett@vab.ms.gov 601‐573‐4852
Supreme Court ‐ Admin Office Carol Allgood callgood@courts.ms.gov 601‐359‐3731
Supreme Court ‐ Admin Office Carol Allgood callgood@courts.ms.gov 601‐359‐3731
Supreme Court ‐ Admin Office Carol Allgood callgood@courts.ms.gov 601‐359‐3731
Supreme Court ‐ Admin Office Carol Allgood callgood@courts.ms.gov 601‐359‐3731
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Tombigbee River Valley Water TBD
Veterans' Home Purchase George Rhodes trhoades@vhpb.state.ms.us 601‐576‐4806
Wildlife Fisheries & Prks Gwen Morris‐Isom gwenmi@mdwfp.state.ms.us 601‐432‐2137
Workers Compensation Ray Minor rminor@mwcc.ms.gov 601‐987‐4205


